
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 72134390

Data
publicarii 09.08.22

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.474,37 RON - 1.474,37 RON

Descriere: 1.CABLU MYYM 3X2.5MM 5X5.8824 =29.412 LEI 2.CUPLA CAUCIUC 1X15.1261=15.1261 LEI
3.STECHER SCHUKO 5X7.5630=37.815 LEI 4.LAMPA HALOGEN 1000W 6X58.8235=352.941 LEI
5.BURETE MICROFON 12X2.9412=35.2944 LEI 6.CABLU 2XJACK 2X105.0420=210.084 LEI
7.BATERIE ALCALINA 3X12.6050=37.815 LEI 8.PRELUNGITOR 220V 4X44.5378=178.1512 LEI
9.STECHER IP44 3X14.2857=42.8571 LEI 10.BRIDE 3X6.7227=20.1681 LEI 11.MUFE UTP SET
1X42.0168=42.0168 LEI 12.CLESTE SERTIZAT 1X42.0168=42.0168 LEI 13.CABLU FTP CAT5
205X2.1008=430.664 LE
